JEFF RIGBY 00448

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1

2
3
4

05/11/16
05/16/16
05/18/16
05/25/16

Payroll

06/03/16 S

D
Reference
C26400
C26400
C26400
C26400

1,425.00

Account
STI
STI
STI
STI

05/09 - 22/16

Stop Name

DENVER RUN
BOISE
DENVER RUN
DENVER RUN

City

DENVER

BOISE
DENVER
DENVER

State
Cco

Cco
co

W W N Wn

400.00
225.00
400.00
400.00

1,425.00



